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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

Other Cattle, Imports

QUANTITY
01/2000-10/2000
North America

Canada 1220 758,681
Mexico 2010 875,555
Total 1,634,236
Other West Europe

Norway 4030 0
Total 0
Oceania

Australia 6020 10
Total 10
Grand Total 1,634,246

QUANTITY
01/2001-10/2001

1,038,315
884,157
1,922,472

350
350

1
1
1,922,823

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Other Cattle
M0102100020
M0102100010
M0102100050
M0102100030
M0102904074
M0102904072
M0102904084
M0102904082
M0102904060
M0102904020
M0102904064
M0102904038
M0102904028
M0102904058
M0102904030
M0102904050
M0102904034
M0102904024
M0102904054
M0102904066
M0102904068
M0102904062

BOV AN,LV,PBB,DF
BOV AN,LV,PBB,DM
BOV AN,PBB,XDFML
BOV AN,PBB,XDML
BOV,BRDNG,FML
BOV,BRDNG,MALE
BOV,FML,NES,320>
BOV,ML,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,<90K
BULLS,SLGHTR
BV,FL,NES,90-199
BV,FL,NES,<90
BV,FL,NS,200-319
BV,LV,NES,90-199
BV,LV,NS,200-319
BV,ML,NES,90-199
BV,ML,NES,<90
BV,ML,NS,200-319
COWS,SLGHTR
HEIFERS,SLGHTR
STEERS,SLGHTR

VALUE VALUE QUANTITY QUANTITY
01/2000-10/2000  01/2001-10/2001 10/2000 10/2001

578,359,571 846,621,476 102,387 126,601
281,948,622 314,672,981 118,754 87,276
860,308,193 1,161,294,457 221,141 213,877

0 285,250 0 0

0 285,250 0 0

34,000 5,000 10 0

34,000 5,000 10 0
860,342,193 1,161,584,707 221,151 213,877

VALUE
10/2000

74,402,935
42,822,148
117,225,083

0
0

34,000
34,000
117,259,083

VALUE
10/2001

97,620,643
33,182,423
130,803,066

0
0

0
0
130,803,066



